$ 82,4S5,306

$ (13,308)

$ (57,912,478)

$ (684,101)

$ (4,319)

$ 16,344

(58,597,862)

23,8S7,444

$0 $23,857.444

$

$

$

$

$

$

SCHEDUlE 3

PAGE 2 OF 2

(11)

NET

OPERATING

INCOME

2,949,136

13,308

47,314

1,866

4,319

(16,344)

50,463

2,999,599

$2,999,599

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY

ELECTRIC

CAPITAl STRUCTURE

December 31, 2015

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUilY

LONG TERM DEBT • CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT- FC

SHORT TERM DEBT· REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS - WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT- CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT - FC

SHORT TERM DEBT- REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAl YEAR-END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTIUTY

$27,609,209

$11,062,973

$8,652,534

$1,496,608

$0

$3,224,218

$13,493,993

$0

$6S,539,535 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON-UTIUTY

$25,280,359

$9,146,266

$12,043,366

$1,397,905

$0

$3,182,981

$13,632,729

$0

$64,683,605 $0

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFK: BALANCE

$27,609,209 ($2.433,632) $25,175,577

$11,062,973 (975,153) $10,087,820

$8,652,534 (762,683) $7,889,8S1

$1,496,608 (131,919) $1,364,689

$0 $0 $0

$3,224,218 $3,224,218

$13,493,993 $13,493,993

$0 $0

$65,539,535 ($4,303,387) $0 $61,236,148

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$25,280,359 (1,189,295) $0 $24,091,064

$9,146,266 (430,279) $8,715,987

$12,043,366 (566,571) $11,476,795

$1,397,905 (65,763) $1,332,141

$0 $0

$3,182,981 $3,182,981

$13,632,729 $13,632,729

$0 $0

$64,683,605 ($2,251,908) $0 $62,431,697

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEtGHTEO

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

41.11% 9.25% 3.80% 10.25% 4.21% 11.25% 4.63%:

16.47% 4.98% 0.82% 4.98% 0.82% 4.98% 0.82%1

I
12.88% 1.20% 0.15% 1.20% 0.15% 1.20% 0.15%,

I

2.23% 12.68% 0.28% 12.68% 0.28% 12.68% 0.28%1

i
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%1

5.27% 2.40% 0.13% 2.40% 0.13% 2.40% 0.13%]

22.04% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
I

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%1

0.00% 5.05% 0.00% 5.46% 0.00% 5.88% 0.00%1

I
i

I

I
I

100.00% 5.18% 5.59% 6.01%1

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT